
                                         
                     College

Citizen College                                                                   Office

          Dealing 
Authority

       Approving 
Authority

Student Name Mobile No Application 
No

Pending 
for 
Citizen
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for 
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Rejected Pending 
for 
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for 
Send
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for 
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for 
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Pending
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VAGHELA JATINKUMAR 
KANTIBHAI

99740265
20

2021000000
02147387

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

VANSFODA 
AKASHKUMAR 
RAMAJIBHAI

91069268
28

2021000000
02320861

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

                                        Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Student Details for Pending and Approved Applications

Courtesy :: National Informatics Centre, Gujarat    Page 1 of 1                          Print Date  :25/04/2022


