Student Details for Pending and Approved Applications

College				Citizen		College		Office												
								De Authorit	aling y		Approving Authority									
Student Name	Mobile No	Application No		Citizen	for	Pending for Send	-	Pending for approve	for		Pending for approve	for	Rejected		Bill Generate	Payment Done	Draft		Adhar Base	Bill Process Complitly
VAGHELA JATINKUMAR KANTIBHAI	99740265 20	2021000000 02147387	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
VANSFODA AKASHKUMAR RAMAJIBHAI	91069268 28	2021000000 02320861	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0